2:30

2:35

2:40

2:45

2:50

3:00

4:15

4:20

4:30

5:30

)A A ADULTE
Y, N AGING
#CESN NETWORK

Facilitating connection, collaboration, education and advocacy to improve
the lives of seniors and adults with disabilities in Santa Barbara County

November 16, 2016 2:30 — 5:30pm

Hotel Corque

400 Alisal Road e Solvang, CA 93464

Welcome and Introductions
Public Comment
Approve Minutes, September 28, 2016

California Community of Constituents Initiative
AAN Regional Coalition Update

World Health Organization and AARP:
Housing Criteria for Age-Friendly Communities

Santa Barbara County’s Senior Housing Crisis
e How are local entities addressing the needs?
e Who is working on long-term solutions?
e How can AAN be supportive?

AAN Priorities for meetings in 2017

Updates and Announcements

Celebration and Appreciation of Co-Chairs
Supervisors Doreen Farr and Salud Carbajal

Adjourn - Next Meeting January 25, 2017

Chair
Public
Members

Jennifer Griffin

Barb Finch

Panel of Housing Experts

All

All

All

Updates and announcements can now be added to the website!

www.sbcaan.org

Supervisors Doreen Farr and Salud Carbajal, Co- Chairs

In compliance with the Americans with Disability Act. If you need special assistance to participate in this meeting, please
contact the Adult & Aging Network at (805) 681-4452, or g.munoz@sbcsocialserv.org

Please send any updates or announcements to
Gloria Munoz at g.munoz@sbcsocialserv.org



http://www.sbcaan.org/

