

Facilitating connection, collaboration, education and advocacy to improve the lives of seniors and adults with disabilities in Santa Barbara County

November 16, 2016 2:30 – 5:30pm Hotel Corque 400 Alisal Road • Solvang, CA 93464

2:30	Welcome and Introductions	Chair
2:35	Public Comment	Public
2:40	Approve Minutes, September 28, 2016	Members
2:45	California Community of Constituents Initiative AAN Regional Coalition Update	Jennifer Griffin
2:50	World Health Organization and AARP: Housing Criteria for Age-Friendly Communities	Barb Finch
3:00	 Santa Barbara County's Senior Housing Crisis How are local entities addressing the needs? Who is working on long-term solutions? How can AAN be supportive? 	Panel of Housing Experts
4:15	AAN Priorities for meetings in 2017	All
4:20	Updates and Announcements	All
4:30	Celebration and Appreciation of Co-Chairs Supervisors Doreen Farr and Salud Carbajal	All
5:30	Adjourn - Next Meeting January 25, 2017	
	Undates and announcements can now be added to the website!	

Updates and announcements can now be added to the website! www.sbcaan.org

Supervisors Doreen Farr and Salud Carbajal, Co-Chairs